Current List of SR 263 R/W Plans as of 7/22/11

Title
Port of Windust Vic.

Port of Windust Vic. to Lower Monumental
Dam Vic.

GAP

Pasco - Kahlotus Road to Lower Monumental

Dam

Kahlotus Vicinity

SR 260, Kahlotus to Wacota

GAP

Eastern Region

Sheet Numbers

lof1l

1-40f 4

1-50f5

lofl

1of7

Approval Date
Adopted May 31, 1996

Adopted May 31, 1996

Adopted May 31, 1996

Adopted May 31, 1996

May 24, 1960

File No.
263/1

263/4

263/2

263/3

260/24



