Current List of SR 263 R/W Plans

Eastern Region

<u>Title</u> Port of Windust Vic.	Sheet Numbers 1 of 1	Approval Date Adopted May 31, 1996	<u>File No.</u> 263/1
Port of Windust Vic. to Lower Monumental Dam Vic.	1-4 of 4	Adopted May 31, 1996	263/4
Pasco - Kahlotus Road to Lower Monumental Dam	1-5 of 5	Adopted May 31, 1996	263/2
Kahlotus Vicinity	1 of 1	Adopted May 31, 1996	263/3
SR 260, Kahlotus to Wacota	1 of 7	May 24, 1960	260/24